
w
w

w
.k

o
n

d
a

to
r.

se

1600

(Aluminum profile length)

1612

6
Ø40

6
1740

(Total length: Edge to edge)
4

4
5

31
 (u

nd
er

 ta
bl

e)
 

85

43.5

2 mm 
(Pad thickness)

86

20
-2

7 
(ta

bl
e 

w
id

th
)

Oriented view

Revised
190409

Toolbar System, with one toolbar kit
(1600 mm), incl. twin pole kit (420 mm) 

436-FXKIT2
436-FXKIT2

436-FXKIT2

Side view (Aluminum profile)
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